## L12000108583

•		
(Re	questor's Name)	
. (Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	· · · · · ·

Office Use Only



200238581762

08/22/12--01016--008 \*\*125.00

2112 LUG 22 AH TO: AND SEME SEMENTARY OF SEME

T. CLINE

EXAMINER

## " COVER LETTER

TO:	Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations	•				
SUBJI	<sub>ECT:</sub> Wile	Communications,	LLC				
		Name of Limit	ted Liability Co	mpany			
The en	sclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	iling.			
Please	return all corr	espondence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	ving:			
	Crotobo	an longs					
	Gretche	en Jones	Name of Person				
			Firm/Company				
	1909 W	ells St					
			Address				
	Tallahass	see, FL 32308					
			ty/State and Zip C	Code .			_
	wilecomm	nunications@gmail.cor	n			ン 変 変	<u>/#12</u>
•		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report notification)		20	E
For fur	ther informati	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			ESSE!	25 NU 1982
Grete	chen Jone	es	at ( 850	443-1474		717	
	Nar	ne of Person	Area C	Code & Daytime Te	ephone Number	CRAIL	AM DI RE
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following amount:				,4.5	
<b>∕</b> ]\$125.00	) Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified	filing Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fili Certificate of Certified Co (additional cop	of Status	&
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regist Divisi Clifto 2661	tration Section ion of Corporation in Building Executive Center nassee, FL 32301	ns		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

	munications, LLC	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
	(Must end with the words Emmed	Elability Company, E.E.C., or EEC. )		
ARTICLE II				
The mailing ad	dress and street address of the	he principal office of the Limited Li	ability Comp	any is:
Principal Offi	ce Address:	Mailing Address:		
1909 Wells St		1909 Wells St		
Tallahassee, F	L 32308	Tallahassee, FL 32308		
			<u></u>	
(The Limited Liabil		tered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an indivi	idual or another	,7 * 
The name and	the Florida street address of Gretchen Jones		65VRV (37423): 77 904	
The name and	Gretchen Jones	the registered agent are:	SE A	) ) 
The name and	Gretchen Jones		SEC. P	) ) 
The name and	Gretchen Jones 1909 Wells St		SEC. P	) )  -
The name and	Gretchen Jones 1909 Wells St	Name	AUS 62 AN BURE AHASSEE, FLOWING AHASSEE, FLOWING	) ) 
The name and	Gretchen Jones  1909 Wells St  Florida street  Tallahassee	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	SEC. P	بر د د د

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Gretchen Jones	<del>.</del>
	1909 Wells St Tallahassee, FL 32308	_ _
<del></del>		_
		<b>-</b>
		_
		_
		_
•	> -	- 2
(Use attachment if necessary)	e €e	75
(Ose attachment it necessary)	D: XX	<u> </u>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIO	SS ONAL) dori
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (Option of the control of t	ONAL) s days pri
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be	date of filing: (Option of the control of t	ONOL) s days pri
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be d days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business	ONOL) s days pri
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of a may after an affirmation under I am aware that any false inform	date of filing:  e specific and cannot be more than five business  r or an authorized representative of a member.  2408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document r the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are tru nation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	AM 10: 62

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)